
SOUTHWEST DRAGONS
2024 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday Feb. 20 EAGLE PASS CC WINN SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM

Tuesday Feb. 27 MEDINA VALLEY MEDINA VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 5 MCCOLLUM TEJEDA 7:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 12 SOUTHSIDE SOUTHWEST 1:00 PM
Friday Mar. 15 SOUTH SAN SOUTH SAN 1:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 HARLANDALE SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM
Friday Mar. 22 SW LEGACY SW LEGACY 7:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 26 EAGLE PASS CC WINN SAC 7:00 PM
Thursday Mar. 28 MEDINA VALLEY SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 2 MCCOLLUM SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM
Friday Apr. 5 SOUTHSIDE SOUTHSIDE 7:00 PM
Friday Apr. 12 SOUTH SAN SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM
Friday Apr. 19 HARLANDAE TEJEDA 7:00 PM
Friday Apr. 26 SW LEGACY SOUTHWEST 12:00 PM

Saturday Feb. 3 STEVENS SOUTHWEST 12:00 PM
Tuesday Feb. 6 EAST CENTRAL SOUTHWEST 5:00 PM
Saturday Feb. 10 STEELE STEELE 1:00 PM
Tuesday Feb. 13 HOLMES SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM
Friday Feb. 16 VETERANS MEMORIAL SOUTHWEST 5:00 PM

Our Day To Shine

Spring Break

MCALLEN INVITATIONAL
Thursday Feb. 22 HARLINGEN SOUTH MCALLEN MEMORIAL 3:30 PM
Thursday Feb. 22 RIO GRANDE CITY MCALLEN MEMORIAL 7:50 PM

Friday Feb. 23 HARLINGEN MCALLEN MEMORIAL 5:40 PM
Friday Feb. 23 MCALLEN MEMORIAL MCALLEN MEMORIAL 7:50 PM

Saturday Feb. 24 EDINBURG MCALLEN MEMORIAL 11:10 AM

SWISD TOURNAMENT
Thursday Feb.29 NIKKI ROWE SOUTHWEST 5:00 PM
Thursday Feb. 29 JEFFERSON SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM

Friday Mar. 1 BRACKENRIDGE SOUTHWEST 5:00 PM
Friday Mar. 1 ROOSEVELT SOUTHWEST 7:00 PM

Saturday Mar. 2 ROMA SOUTHWEST 10:00 AM

COMAL CLASH
Thursday Mar. 7 CLEMENS DAVENPORT 12:00 PM
Thursday Mar. 7 FLOUR BLUFF DAVENPORT 5:00 PM

Friday Mar. 8 WAGNER DAVENPORT 9:30 AM
Friday Mar. 8 DAVENPORT DAVENPORT 2:30 PM

Saturday Mar. 9 TBD TBD TBD

Youth Night 

Parent Night

Senior Night

*Underlined games denote Dragons as HOME TEAM
*Black BOLD games denote 28-5A contests

Head Coach: Bryan Myler IV
Asst. Coach: Bryan Myler III Marcus Rodriguez


